

## Errata

Ende, J. van den, 1989. Estimating the chemical composition of the soil solution of glasshouse soil. 2. Relationships between the compositions of soil solution and aqueous extracts. *Netherlands Journal of Agricultural Science* 37: 323-334.

**p. 328**, Table 2: for one of the regression coefficients, read 0.710 instead of 0.719.

**p. 330**, line 29, should read: 'field-moist' or 'air-dry' (Table 1), but in these latter cases the differences were con-

**p. 331**, Equation 22, should read:  $Mg_f = 0.551 Mg_w \cdot d_w + 0.913 w_f + 3.82$

**p. 331**, Equation 24, should read:  $Mg_f = 0.816 Mg_w \cdot d_w - 0.0943 SO_{4w} \cdot d_w + 1.10 w_f + 4.13$

Gijzen, H., H. J. Veltkamp, J. Goudriaan & G. H. de Bruijn. Simulation of dry matter production and distribution in cassave (*Manihot esculenta* Crantz). *Netherlands Journal of Agricultural Science* 38: 159-173.

**p. 160**, Equation 1, should read:

$$Y = \alpha \int_{t_1}^{t_2} I_0 (1 - \exp(-KL)) dt$$